END OF MONTH

SIMPLE SOLO

PRODUCTS

SOLO FIXED
IMPACT CARD
(SOLO-9-FIX)

WEEK OF ARTWORK & ARTWORK &
IN-HOME DATE PROFILE DUE PROFILE DUE
Dec 29-Jan 4 Thu 12/12 Wed 11/27
Jan 5-11 Tue 12/17 Wed 12/4
Jan 12-18 Mon 12/23 Tue 12/10
Jan 19-25 Thu 1/2 Tue 12/17
Feb 2-8 Thu 1/16 Thu 1/2
Feb 9-15 Thu 1/23 Thu 1/9
Feb 16-22 Thu 1/30 Thu 1/16

Mar 2-8 Thu 2/13 Thu 1/30
Mar 9-15 Thu 2/20 Thu 2/6
Mar 16-22 Thu 2/27 Thu 2/13
Mar 30-Apr 5 Thu 3/13 Thu 2/27
Apr 6-12 Thu 3/20 Thu 3/6
Apr 13-19 Thu 3/27 Thu 3/13
Apr 27-May 3 Thu 4/10 Thu 3/27
May 4-10 Thu 4/17 Thu 4/3
May 11-17 Thu 4/24 Thu 4/10
May 25-31 Thu 5/8 Thu 4/24
Jun 1-7 Thu 5/15 Thu 5/1
Jun 8-14 Thu 5/22 Thu 5/8
Jun 15-21 Thu 5/29 Thu 5/15
Jun 29-Jul 5 Thu 6/12 Thu 5/29
Jul 6-12 Wed 6/18 Thu 6/5
Jul 13-19 Thu 6/26 Thu 6/12
Jul 20-26 Thu 7/3 Wed 6/18
Aug 3-9 Thu 7/17 Thu 7/3
Aug 10-16 Thu 7/24 Thu 7/10
Aug 17-23 Thu 7/31 Thu 7/17
Aug 31-Sep 6 Thu 8/14 Thu 7/31
Sep 7-13 Thu 8/21 Thu 8/7
Sep 14-20 Thu 8/28 Thu 8/14
Sep 21-27 Thu 9/4 Thu 8/21
Oct 5-11 Thu 9/18 Thu 9/4
Oct 12-18 Thu 9/25 Thu 9/11
Oct 19-25 Thu 10/2 Thu 9/18
Nov 2-8 Thu 10/16 Thu 10/2
Nov 9-15 Thu 10/23 Thu 10/9
Nov 16-22 Thu 10/30 Thu 10/16
Nov 30-Dec 6 Thu 11/13 Thu 10/30
Dec 7-13 Thu 11/20 Thu 11/6
Dec 14-20 Tue 11/25 Thu 11/13
Dec 28-Jan 3 Thu 12/11 Tue 11/25
Jan 26-Feb 1 Thu 1/9 Thu 12/26
Feb 23-Mar 1 Thu 2/6 Thu 1/23
Mar 23-29 Thu 3/6 Thu 2/20
Apr 20-26 Thu 4/3 Thu 3/20
May 18-24 Thu 5/1 Thu 4/17
Jun 22-28 Thu 6/5 Thu 5/22
Jul 27-Aug 2 Thu 7/10 Thu 6/26
Aug 24-30 Thu 8/7 Thu 7/24
Sep 28-Oct 4 Thu 9/11 Thu 8/28
Oct 26-Nov 1 Thu 10/9 Thu 9/25
Nov 23-29 Thu 11/6 Thu 10/23
Dec 21-27

For dates shaded in GREEN, the “normal” date for this deadline is affected by a holiday.

Contact Ken Rossi for custom piece deadlines. Fixed payment due dates are the Friday before the IHD.
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